REG
VA14ELJ
SV61HBL
SY63YGK
YG65RRZ
BX13JXY
SD62XSW
MV12NUE
SV12PUE
SX14EWW
SO65YFW
DK67CPO
MW63XCF
SD15VBY
VU66WDY
PX66MDU
PX12WXE

MAKE
NISSAN
AUDI
VW
BMW
INFINITY
LAND ROVER
KIA
MAZDA
VOLKSWAGEN
MINI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
DS
MAZDA
NISSAN
FORD

MODEL
QASHQAI 1.5 DCI TEKNA 5DR
Q5 2.0 TDI SE QUATTRO AUTO 5DR
POLO 1.2 MATCH EDITION 60 3DR
325D M-SPORT GT AUTO BUS/MED 5DR
M35H 4DR AUTO
FREELANDER 2.2 SD4 HSE AUTO
SPORTAGE 2 1.6 GDI ISG 5DR
2 1.3 TS 5DR
GOLF 1.6 TDI 105 SE 5DR
JOHN COOPER WORKS ALL 4
1.6 TRAVELLER BUSINESS EDITION
PEUGEOT 1.4 HDI ACTIVE 5DR
DS DS3 SPORT -1.6 THP D SPORT
MAZDA 3 1.5 D SPORT NAV 5DR 1.5
QASHQAI 1.5 DCI TEKNA WHITE
FORD KA 1.2 DIGITAL

COLOUR
NIGHTSHADE
GREY
SILVER
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
SILVER
GREY
BLUE
SILVER
GREY
BLACK
DARK PURP -GREY
RED
WHITE
BLACK

S N NDNN =22 2 2 NDNDNNDND=2 NN

OWNER

MILES
51900
30250
39000
29500
44000
47000
72000
38750
41000
8000
7000
35000
40000
48000
24000
29000

Auto Matrix

Used Car Stock Solutions

INFO
LEATHER,AIR CON,ALLOYS, PANO ROOF, PARK, SAT NAV
LEATHER, AIR CON, ALLOYS, CD, CRUISE, REAR PARK
AIR CON, ALLOYS, CD, CRUISE, BLUETOOTH
LEATHER, CLIMATE, CRUISE, HTD STS, BLUETOOTH, SAT NAV
LEATHER, AIR CON, ALLOYS, CD, CRUISE, HTD STS, SAT NAV
LEATHER, AIR CON, ALLOYS, CD, CRUISE, HTD STS, SAT NAV
1/2 LEATHER, AIR CON, ALLOYS, CD, CRUISE,PANO ROOF
AIR CON, CD
AIR CON, ALLOYS, CD, CRUISE, REAR PARK
SILVER BLACK ROOF CHILLI PACK 19" WHEEL FULL LEATHER
X 5 OF THESE IN VARIOUS COLOURS
FSH 2 X KEYS 12 MONTHS MOT
2 X SERVICE 2 X KEYS V5
3 SERVICES 2 X KEYS V5
FULL LEATHER PAN ROOF 2 X KEYS V5 SH
ONE OWNER

Cap
£10,350.00
£14,850.00
£5,425.00
£17,000.00
£10,850.00
£14,500.00
£8,000.00
£3,425.00
£8,400.00
£17,200.00

£4,800.00
£8,500.00
£9,625.00
£14,350.00

Price
£10,350.00
£14,850.00
£5,425.00
£17,000.00
£10,850.00
£14,500.00
£8,000.00
£3,425.00
£8,400.00
£17,200.00

£4,900
£8,200
£9,450
£14,350
£3,900




